
2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Sat April 9 GREEN OPENING DAY 9.30

Sun April 10

Mon April 11

Tues April 12

Weds April 13

Thurs April 14

Fri April 15

Sat April 16 Oadby 4/5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun April 17

Mon April 18

Tues April 19 SLTL - Knighton A 4Tpls 6.15 Away

Weds April 20

Thurs April 21

Fri April 22

Sat April 23 Syston 5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun April 24

Mon April 25

Tues April 26 SLTL - Oadby A 4Tpls 6.15 Home

Weds April 27 Oakham 3 2.30 Home Whites Ladies

Thurs April 28

Fri April 29

Sat April 30 Wycliffe 6 2.00 Away Whites Mixed



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Sun May 1

Mon May 2

Tues May 3 SLTL - Narborough A 4Tpls 6.15 Home

Weds May 4

Thurs May 5 South Kilworth 4 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri May 6

Sat May 7 Geddington 5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun May 8

Sam Springer LBBC A v Kibworth B Home

Sam Springer Kibworth A v LBBC B Away

Tues May 10 SLTL - Brookfield Elec A 4Tpls 6.15 Away

Weds May 11

Thurs May 12 Kibworth 4 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri May 13

Sat May 14 OPEN DAY

Sun May 15

HDL - LBBC A v Cons D Home

HDL - LBBC D v Fleckney E Home

Mon May 9

Mon May 16



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

SLTL - Glenfield 6.15 Home

HDL - Wycliffe E v LBBC C 4Tpls Away

Weds May 18

Thurs May 19 Houghton on the Hill 4Tpls 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri May 20

Sat May 21 Narborough 4/5 2.00 Away Whites Mixed

Sun May 22

HDL - Kibworth A v LBBC A Away

HDL - LBBC B v Cons G Home

SLTL - Leicester Banks 4Tpls 6.15 Away

HDL - Welland Park v LBBC D Away

HDL - LBBC C v Fleckney E Home

Weds May 25 Kettering  Lodge 3 2.00 Home Whites Ladies

Thurs May 26 ISE Kettering 4/5 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri May 27

Sat May 28 Lutterworth 5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun May 29

Mon May 30 HDL - Sam Springer Cup Rnd 1

Tues May 31 SLTL - Enderby B 4Tpls 6.15 Away

Tues May 17

Mon May 23

Tues May 24



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Weds June 1

Thurs June 2 North Kilworth 4 6.30 Away Greys Mixed

Fri June 3

Sat June 4 Syston 4 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun June 5

HDL - Fleckney B v LBBC A Away

HDL - S. Kilworth v LBBC B Away

HDL - LBBC D v Wycliffe E Home

Tues June 7 SLTL - Knighton A            4Tpls 6.15 Home

Weds June 8 Oakham 3 2.30 Away Whites Ladies

Thurs June 9 Leics Bowling Club 5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Fri June 10

Sat June 11 Oadby 4/5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun June 12

HDL - LBBC B v Medbourne B Home

HDL - LBBC C v Welland Park Home

SLTL - Oadby A 4Tpls 6.15 Away

HDL - Police v LBBC D Away

Weds June 15

Thurs June 16 Kibworth 4 6.30 Away Greys Mixed

Mon June 6

Mon June 13

Tues June 14



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Fri June 17

Sat June 18 Desborough 6 2.00 Home Whites Men

Sun June 19

HDL - Kibworth B v LBBC B Away

HDL - LBBC D v LBBC C Home

SLTL - Narborough A 4Tpls 6.15 Away

AwayHDL - Cons B v LBBC A Away

Weds June 22 Fleckney 3 2.00 Home Whites Ladies

Thurs June 23 North Kilworth 4 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri June 24

Sat June 25 West Haddon Bowls Club 4/5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun June 26

HDL - LBBC B v Cons A Home

HDL - Police v LBBC C Away

SLTL - Catch Up Day 6.15

HDL - Medbourne C v LBBC A Away

HDL - Wycliffe D v LBBC D Away

Weds June 29 Kibworth Ladies 3 2.00 Away Whites Ladies

Thurs June 30 South Kilworth 4 6.30 Away Greys Mixed

Mon June 20

Tues June 21

Mon June 27

Tue June 28



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Fri July 1

Sat July 2 Countesthorpe 4/5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun July 3

HDL - LBBC A v Medbourne A Home

HDL - Fleckney D v LBBC B Away

SLTL - Brookfield Elec A 4Tpls 6.15 Home

HDL - Wycliffe D v LBBC C Away

Wed July 6

Thu July 7 Fleckney 4 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri July 8

Sat July 9 Club Triples competition 2.00 Home

Sun July 10

HDL - Fleckney E v LBBC D Away

HDL - LBBC C v Wycliffe E Home

SLTL - Glenfield 4Tpls 6.15 Away

HDL - Cons D v LBBC A Away

Wed July 13 Burton Latimer Town Bowls 3/4 2.00 Home Whites Ladies

Thu July 14 Kettering  Athletic 4 6.30 Away Greys Mixed

Fri July 15

Sat July 16 West Haddon Bowls Club 4/5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Sun July 17

Mon July 4

Tue July 5

Mon July 11

Tue July 12



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

HDL - LBBC A v Kibworth A Home

HDL - Fleckney E v LBBC C Away

HDL - LBBC D v Welland Park Home

Kingsthorpe 3 Tpls 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

SLTL - Partridge Shield 6.15

HDL - Cons G v LBBC B Away

Wed July 20 Desborough 3 2.30 Away Whites Ladies

Thu July 21

Fri July 22

Sat July 23 Goodwood Blue 6 Tpls 2.00 Away Whites Mixed

Sun July 24

Ladies Benevolent Cup 4Tpls 2.30

HDL - LBBC A v Fleckney B Home

HDL - LBBC B v S. Kilworth Home

SLTL - Leicester Banks 4Tpls 6.15 Home

HDL - Wycliffe E v LBBC D Away

Weds July 27

Thurs July 28

Fri July 29

Sat July 30 MH Cons Club 4/5 2.30 Home Greys Mixed

Sun July 31 Presidents Day 2.00

Mon July 18

Tue July 19

Mon July 25

Tue July 26



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Mon Aug 1 HDL - LBBC C v LBBC D Home

SLTL - Enderby B 4Tpls 6.15 Home

HDL - Medbourne B v LBBC B Away

Weds Aug 3

Thurs Aug 4

Fri Aug 5

Sat Aug 6 Goodwood Red 6Tpls 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun Aug 7

HDL - LBBC A v Cons B Home

HDL - LBBC B v Kibworth B Home

HDL - LBBC D v Police Home

SLTL - Catch Up Day 4Tpls 6.15

Welland Park v LBBC C Away

Weds Aug 10

Thurs Aug 11 Kettering Athletic 4 6.30 Home Greys Mixed

Fri Aug 12  

Sat Aug 13 Narborough 5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun Aug 14

Tues Aug 2

Mon Aug 8

Tues Aug 9



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

HDL - LBBC A v Medbourne C  Home

HDL - LBBC C v Police  Home

HDL - LBBC D v Wycliffe D  Home

Kibworth 3 2.15 Home Whites Ladies

HDL - Cons A v LBBC B Away

Weds Aug 17 Fleckney 3 2.00 Away Whites Ladies

Thurs Aug 18

Fri Aug 19

Sat Aug 20 Wycliffe 6 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun Aug 21

Mon Aug 22 HDL - LBBC B v Fleckney D Home

HDL - Medbourne A v LBBC A Away

HDL - LBBC C v Wycliffe D Home

Weds Aug 24 Leicester Ladies 3/4 2.00 Away Whites Ladies

Thurs Aug 25 ISE Kettering 4/5 6.30 Away Greys Mixed

Fri Aug 26

Sat Aug 27 FINALS DAY

Sun Aug 28 FINALS DAY

Mon Aug 29

Tues Aug 30

Weds Aug 31 Burton Latimer Town Bowls 3/4 2.00 Away Whites Ladies

Mon Aug 15

Tues Aug 16

Tues Aug 23



2016 SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

Thu Sept 1 Ledbury (Touring Club) 6 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Fri Sept 2 Harry Gay Cup 6.00

Sat Sept 3

Sun Sept 4 Leicestershire County Finals Comp 9.30

Mon Sept 5

Tue Sept 6

Wed Sept 7 Countesthorpe 4 2.30 Away Whites Ladies

Thu Sept 8 Kingsthorpe 5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Fri Sept 9 Harry Gay Cup 6.00

Sat Sept 10 Countesthorpe 4/5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun Sept 11

Mon Sept 12 Geddington 5 2.30 Home Greys Mixed

Tue Sept 13

Wed Sept 14

Thu Sept 15 The Grange 4/5 2.30 Away Whites Mixed

Fri Sept 16 Harry Gay Cup 6.00

Sat Sept 17 Lutterworth 5 2.30 Home Whites Mixed

Sun Sept 18

Mon Sept 19

Tue Sept 20

Wed Sept 21

Thu Sept 22

Fri Sept 23

Sat Sept 24 GREEN CLOSING DAY



2016/17 INDOOR SEASON Mixed Ladies Men

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENTS RINKS TIME VENUE DRESS GENDER

2016

Mon Oct 10th DESBOROUGH 2 2.00 D'boro Whites Ladies

Sun Nov 13th DESBOROUGH 4 2.00 D'boro Whites Mixed

Mon Nov 14th DESBOROUGH 2 2.00 D'boro Whites Ladies

2017

Sat Feb 18th DESBOROUGH 4 2.00 D'boro Whites Mixed


